
MINISTRY SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY, FEBRUARY AND MARCH 2024 

 ALTAR SERVERS LECTOR EMs MUSIC 

Saturday, January 6                    4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Jim Adams 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, January 7                       8:00 AM 
Mira Sparacino 
Lily Butterbaugh 

Terry Anderson 
Host: Noah Anderson 
Chalice: Nick Anderson 

 

Saturday, January 13                 4:00 PM Volunteer Doug Wise 
Host: Jim Woomer 
Chalice: Laurie Woomer 

 

Sunday, January 14                    8:00 AM 
Grayson Dodson 
Dominic Sparacino 

Debbie Bartley 
Host: Mary Rose Poorman 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

 

Saturday, January 20                 4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Adams 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, January 21                    8:00 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Ryan McConnell 

Jill Helsel 
Host: Tina Johnston 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

 

Saturday, January 27                 4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Woomer 
Host: Joe Keller 
Chalice: Laurie Woomer 

 

Sunday, January 28                    8:00 AM 
Gabriella Sparacino 
Lydia Wise 

Mary Rose Poorman 
Host: Ron DiFrango 
Chalice: Ruth Westley 

 

Saturday, February 3                 4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Jim Adams 
Chalice: Joan Keller 

 

Sunday, February 4                    8:00 AM 
Levi Bailey 
Braden Jubeck 

Jim Adams 
Host: Nick Anderson 
Chalice: Noah Anderson 

 

Saturday, February 10               4:00 PM Volunteer Doug Wise 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, February 11                  8:00 AM 
Mira Sparacino 
Lily Butterbaugh 

Lynn Ostrum 
Host: Tina Johnston 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

Saturday, February 17               4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Adams 
Host: Ruth Westley 
Chalice: Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, February 18                  8:00 AM  
Youth Mass 

Grayson Dodson 
Braden Jubeck 

Reading 1 - Braden Hatch 
Reading 2 – Dom Sparacino 
Petitions – Anthony Riccio 

Host: Deanna Anderson 
Chalice: Terry Anderson 

Organ: Lydia Wise 
Cantors: Megan 
Forlina, Sophie 
Lovrich, Gaby 
Sparacino 

Saturday, February 24                4:00 PM Volunteer Carolyn Becker 
Host: Diane Dry 
Chalice:  Helen Schmitt 

 

Sunday, February 25                   8:00 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Ryan McConnell 

Debbie Bartley 
Host: Jill Helsel 
Chalice: Tina Johnston 

 



Saturday, March 2                      4:00 PM Volunteer James Woomer 
Host: Jim Adams 
Chalice: Laurie Woomer 

 

Sunday, March 3                        8:00 AM 
 

Gabriella Sparacino 
Lydia Wise 

Tina Johnston 
Host: Ron DiFrango 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

 

Saturday, March 9                      4:00 PM Volunteer Doug Wise 
Host: Laurie Woomer 
Chalice: Jim Woomer 

 

Sunday, March 10                      8:00 AM 
Levi Baily 
Braden Jubeck 

Lynn Ostrum 
Host: Tina Johnston 
Chalice: Anita Wavrek 

Terry Carnicella 

Saturday, March 16                    4:00 PM Volunteer Jim Adams 
Host: Helen Schmitt 
Chalice: Ruth Westley 

Jean Ann Mitchell 

Sunday, March 17                       8:00 AM 
Lily Butterbaugh 
Mira Sparacino 

Mary Rose Poorman 
Host: Debbie Bartley 
Chalice: Tina Johnston 

Terry Carnicella 

Saturday, March 23                    4:00 PM    Volunteer 
Doug Wise 
Terry Anderson 

Host: Laurie Woomer 
Chalice: Jim Woomer 

 

Sunday, March 24                       8:00 AM 
Palm Sunday 

Grayson Dodson 
Dominic Sparacino 

Jill Helsel 
Tina Johnston 

Host: Ron DiFrango 
Chalice: Joe Keller 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

Holy Thursday, March 28           7:00 PM 
Lucas Helsel 
Ryan McConnell 
Lily Butterbaugh 

Terry Anderson 
Host: Nick Anderson 
Chalice: Noah Anderson 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

Good Friday, March 29             11:30 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Volunteer 

Terry Anderson 
Jill Helsel 

Host: Helen Schmitt 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

Easter Sunday, March 31            8:00 AM 
Grayson Dodson 
Braden Jubeck 

Brian Jubeck 
Host: Tina Johnston 
Chalice: Ruth Westly 

 

Easter Sunday, March 31          10:00 AM 
Lucas Helsel 
Volunteer 

Jill Helsel 
Host: Laurie Woomer 
Chalice: Jim Woomer 
Choir: Dee Bradfield 

Marian Choir 

 


